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1100
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4,0

360

300

61STEEL WAVE

purgeur

modèle

hauteur

distance entraxes

largeur totale

profondeur

capacité

chauffage central

électrique

VERSION: ÉLECTRIQUE V

VERSION: CHAUFFAGE CENTRALFINITIONS

Poli

Brossé

ACCESSOIRES

Domotic Touch

Mimoo Switch

Mimoo Switch Round

VERSION

Chauffage Central

Électrique

MATÉRIAU

Acier Inoxydable

VERSION: ÉLECTRIQUE II


